22 GATES.COM
Gates Micro-V® belts ensure outstanding performance on any industrial multi-ribbed drive. They cover
a multitude of industrial applications and are suitable for industrial drives in washing machines, textile
machines, vacuum cleaners, lawn mowers, machine tools, medical equipment and many more. The full
line of Micro-V® belt products includes slabs in several widths as well as single belts in PJ, PK, PL and
PM sections in order to perfectly match customer requirements. Both slabs and belts can be
manufactured in a great variety of number of ribs.
16 MICRO-V®

PJ508 200J 508 ●
PJ559 220J 559 ●
PJ584 230J 584 ●
PJ610 240J 610 ●
PJ660 260J 660 ●
PJ711 280J 711 ●
PJ723 285J 723 ●
PJ737 290J 737 ●
PJ762 300J 762 ●
PJ813 320J 813 ●
PJ838 330J 838 ●
PJ864 340J 864 ●
PJ914 360J 914 ●
PJ955 376J 955 ●
PJ965 380J 965 ●
PJ1016 400J 1016 ●
PJ1041 410J 1041 ●
PJ1067 420J 1067 ●
PJ1092 430J 1092 ●
PJ1105 435J 1105 ●
PJ1110 437J 1110 ●
PJ1118 440J 1118 ●
PJ1123 442J 1123 ●
PJ1130 445J 1130 ●
PJ1136 447J 1136 ●
PJ1150 453J 1150 ●
PJ1168 460J 1168 ●
PJ1194 470J 1194 ●
PJ1200 473J 1200 ●
PJ1222 480J 1222 ●
PJ1233 485J 1233 ●
PJ1244 490J 1244 ●
PJ1262 497J 1262 ●
PJ1270 500J 1270 ●
PJ1280 504J 1280 ●
PJ1300 512J 1300 ●
PJ1309 515J 1309 ●
PJ1321 520J 1321 ●
PJ1333 525J 1333 ●
PJ1355 534J 1355 ●
PJ1371 540J 1371 ●
PJ1397 550J 1397 ●
PJ1428 562J 1428 ●
PJ1439 567J 1439 ●
PJ1473 580J 1473 ●
PJ